
WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
1 501 6 0 1 6 0 6 2 6 5 1 0 1 4 1 4 3 3 0 7 0
1 301 5 0 3 4 1 5 4 4 3 2 0 2 5 3 5 1 2 0 6 0
1 CRICKET 7 0 0 7 1 6 4 6 3 0 0 1 7 1 3 0 4 0 6 0
1 140'S (1 POINT) 2 0 0 1 1 4 3 1 6 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 3 0 5 0
1 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
1 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 3 0 2 5 4 6 8 1 12 3 0 0 8 1 1 1 3 0 16 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
2 501 0 3 7 0 3 4 7 7 7 2 0 0 5 0 7 0 4 5 0 2
2 301 1 3 4 2 3 4 5 6 6 0 0 1 7 3 7 0 4 5 0 2
2 CRICKET 2 4 6 2 7 3 5 7 5 3 0 0 4 1 7 0 0 6 0 0
2 140'S (1 POINT) 2 0 2 1 4 4 7 0 5 2 1 0 3 0 5 0 2 2 0 1
2 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
2 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
2 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 2 0 3 1 8 6 12 3 17 2 1 0 5 3 5 0 4 6 0 1

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
3 501 3 5 4 2 7 6 7 2 5 2 0 3 4 0 3 4 3 4 5 1
3 301 1 5 4 3 5 5 5 2 4 5 2 3 6 2 4 3 4 3 2 2
3 CRICKET 5 7 5 0 7 6 6 0 7 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 7 6 7 1
3 140'S (1 POINT) 3 0 2 6 1 2 7 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 3 4 2
3 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
3 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0
3 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
3 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
3 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 3 0 3 6 1 4 11 4 4 1 3 0 10 3 4 0 4 12 9 2

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
4 501 2 6 1 5 1 0 7 6 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 7 0 6 6 1
4 301 3 6 1 4 2 0 6 3 7 0 1 1 1 0 0 6 0 5 6 4
4 CRICKET 4 7 0 3 3 0 7 3 7 0 3 0 1 0 0 4 0 4 6 4
4 140'S (1 POINT) 2 0 0 1 1 0 4 1 4 0 2 0 4 2 0 3 0 4 5 0
4 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
4 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
4 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



TOTAL BONUS POINTS 3 0 0 1 7 0 9 4 5 0 2 0 4 2 0 3 0 7 10 6

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
5 501 1 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 1 4 6 6 4
5 301 2 5 5 4 6 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 4 7 5 2
5 CRICKET 3 4 2 7 2 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 2 0 5 4 5
5 140'S (1 POINT) 0 1 3 2 2 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 1 3 8 1
5 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
5 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
5 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
5 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 4 1 6 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 4 2 4 7 10 1

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
6 501 6 3 1 6 5 5 0 2 4 2 0 1 7 1 6 2 0 5 0 0
6 301 4 7 2 5 6 4 0 1 0 2 1 3 6 3 5 3 0 5 0 0
6 CRICKET 5 7 2 5 5 6 0 2 0 0 0 2 7 2 5 1 0 7 0 0
6 140'S (1 POINT) 5 0 1 0 2 3 0 1 5 0 2 0 4 1 2 1 0 1 0 0
6 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
6 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
6 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 8 0 3 0 4 11 0 1 7 0 2 0 9 1 5 1 0 5 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
7 501 3 7 0 0 7 4 4 5 0 3 0 0 2 0 3 2 4 5 7 0
7 301 6 6 3 1 4 4 3 2 0 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 1 5 7 0
7 CRICKET 2 7 1 0 6 5 7 7 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 5 4 7 0
7 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 2 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 0
7 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
7 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
7 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
7 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 2 1 1 3 3 2 0 3 2 0 3 0 1 1 0 8 8 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
8 501 4 5 4 0 2 3 5 4 3 3 1 3 4 2 4 3 6 0 7 0
8 301 5 6 2 0 5 4 2 3 7 4 2 2 3 1 0 5 5 3 4 0
8 CRICKET 6 7 7 0 4 5 3 2 7 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 7 1 6 0
8 140'S (1 POINT) 1 0 1 0 2 5 3 0 4 3 1 0 1 1 3 0 2 2 4 0
8 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
8 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
8 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



8 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 1 0 1 0 6 7 7 0 4 4 1 0 1 1 10 0 2 5 9 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
9 501 4 7 3 2 1 3 7 2 6 4 3 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 4 0
9 301 4 5 1 4 2 2 6 2 5 6 3 2 5 0 3 1 0 0 5 0
9 CRICKET 6 7 3 4 0 0 7 3 7 4 1 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 7 0
9 140'S (1 POINT) 3 1 0 2 3 2 4 3 3 0 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 0
9 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
9 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
9 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 3 1 3 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 3 0 15 0 1 4 0 0 13 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
10 501 2 5 0 4 3 3 7 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 4 0 7 0
10 301 3 4 0 2 5 3 6 1 4 1 0 0 7 1 6 3 4 0 6 0
10 CRICKET 0 7 0 3 4 1 7 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 6 0 7 0
10 140'S (1 POINT) 2 0 2 1 1 3 5 1 3 1 0 0 5 0 4 0 2 0 4 0
10 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
10 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
10 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
10 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
10 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 2 0 5 4 1 3 11 1 10 1 0 0 10 0 6 0 8 0 7 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
11 501 1 0 1 6 6 0 5 5 6 1 0 1 2 1 6 1 2 6 6 0
11 301 3 0 1 7 4 0 4 5 4 3 0 1 3 3 6 0 2 4 6 0
11 CRICKET 3 0 0 5 6 0 5 7 6 1 0 0 2 1 7 2 0 4 7 0
11 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 4 1 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 4 1 0 4 5 0
11 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0
11 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
11 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
11 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0
11 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 2 0 0 5 1 0 4 2 8 0 0 0 5 1 6 2 2 6 11 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
12 501 0 4 2 6 4 3 1 5 0 1 2 3 0 4 3 3 5 4 6 0
12 301 0 3 5 1 5 1 4 4 0 6 3 1 0 4 4 3 2 6 3 0
12 CRICKET 0 5 3 2 7 1 3 6 0 5 1 0 0 3 2 4 4 6 4 0
12 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 3 2 3 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 4 0
12 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
12 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
12 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



12 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0
12 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 6 2 4 5 4 3 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 16 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
13 501 2 6 4 2 1 5 0 2 0 0 3 4 5 0 0 3 0 5 0 0
13 301 3 5 3 3 2 4 0 4 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 3 0 3 0 0
13 CRICKET 3 5 6 0 2 4 0 2 0 0 1 3 7 0 0 4 0 5 0 0
13 140'S (1 POINT) 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
13 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
13 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
13 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 3 0 0 1 0 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 3 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
14 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
15 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
16 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



16 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
17 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
18 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
19 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
20 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



20 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
21 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
22 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
23 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
24 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



24 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
25 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
26 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
27 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
28 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



28 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
29 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN
30 501 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 301 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 CRICKET 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 140'S (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 180'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 HIGH FINISH (100-129)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 HIGH FINISH (130 +)  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 HIGH FINISH (170)  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 TRIPLES / BULLS  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 9 DART 501  (7 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 10 DART 501  (6 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 11 DART 501  (5 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 12 DART 501  (4 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 13 DART 501  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 14 DART 501  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 15 DART 501  (1 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 HIGH START 301 (110+)  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 301- 6 DART  (3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 301- 7 DART  (2 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 301- 8 DART  (1 POINT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL BONUS POINTS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL BONUS POINTS 34 2 34 31 44 59 86 29 73 16 17 0 91 12 45 17 29 64 109 10

180'S ( 3 POINTS) 2 0 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 2 1 0 11 1 2 1 4 5 9 2
171'S ( 3 POINTS) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 180's & 171's 2 0 3 2 4 2 4 3 5 2 1 0 11 1 2 1 4 5 9 2

TOTAL 501 34 55 31 44 44 45 55 49 49 19 9 16 49 12 52 29 35 46 61 8
TOTAL 301 40 55 34 40 50 37 47 41 40 32 16 20 52 23 47 33 28 46 50 10
TOTAL CRICKET 46 67 35 38 54 42 57 45 49 20 6 9 53 9 42 17 33 48 61 10

120 177 100 122 148 124 159 135 138 71 31 45 154 44 141 79 96 140 172 28
WEEK # ALEX ALVAREZ ANDY RUST CHRIS BRAKE CHRIS MARTIN DANIEL DEZOETE DAVE MOORES GARY ROBINSON GORD MEANEY GUY CONNELLY JAY HARRISON JOHN HILLHOUSE JOHN VOORTMAN JR MARTIN KEINO GEORGE KHADAR AJODHA MARK GILLINGHAM MAX MEHARRIE JR MOOTREY TONY CHIPPETT VARUN CHAUHAN

High Finish >>>>> GARY ROBINSON - 155

High Open >>>>> DAVE MOORES - 170

(DIMES) CALCULATED SO FAR
ALEX ALVAREZ 120 $12.00
ANDY RUST 177 $17.70
CHRIS BRAKE 100 $10.00
CHRIS MARTIN 122 $12.20
DANIEL DEZOETE 148 $14.80
DAVE MOORES 124 $12.40
GARY ROBINSON 159 $15.90



GORD MEANEY 135 $13.50
GUY CONNELLY 138 $13.80
JAY HARRISON 71 $7.10
JOHN HILLHOUSE 31 $3.10
JOHN VOORTMAN 45 $4.50
JR MARTIN 154 $15.40
KEINO GEORGE 44 $4.40
KHADAR AJODHA 141 $14.10
MARK GILLINGHAM 79 $7.90
MAX MEHARRIE 96 $9.60
JR MOOTREY 140 $14.00
TONY CHIPPETT 172 $17.20
VARUN CHAUHAN 28 $2.80


